

CR-35 of 2015-R-161-2017

Order no.30

15/05/2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Complainant is absent with out any steps.

No ER of W/A against sole accused has been received as yet.

Issue strong reminder at once.

Fix 27/12/2023 for ER of WA.

Jamshed Shaikh
J.M 2nd Court, Kalna