

CR 35 of 2015 R 161-2020

Order no. 31 Dated: 27-12-2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA..
No ER of WA has yet been received.
Issue strong reminder.
To 07.09.24 for ER of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

J.Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna.